40 CATALOG | Safety
SG2-B 2-050-OO-E
SG4-40-060-OO-E
TYPE
2 Type 2
4 Type 4
BEAMS AND RANGE
B2 2 Beams

--- --- SG4-BLR4-120-OO-W-C 957851390 --- ---
TRANSMITTER CABLE
(MAIN CONNECTOR) LENGTH (m) ORDER CODE
SG BODY BIG BASE
 [SG2-Bx-xxx-OO-E]
 [SG4-Bx-xxx-OO-E]
CS -A1-03-U-03 3  95ASE 1170
CS -A1-03-U-05 5  95ASE 1180
SG4 LONG RANGE BASE
 [SG4-40-xxx-OO-E]
CS -A1-03-U-10 10  95ASE 1190
CS -A1-03-U-15 15  95ASE 1200
SG BODY BIG MUTING
 [SG2-Bx-xxx-OO-W-C]
[SG4-Bxxx-xxx-OO-W-C]
CS -A1-03-U-25 25  95ASE 1210
CS -A1-03-U-50 50  95A252700
RECEIVER CABLE
(MAIN CONNECTOR) LENGTH (m) ORDER CODE
SG BODY BIG BASE
 [SG2-Bx-xxx-OO-E]
 [SG4-Bx-xxx-OO-E]
CS -A1-06-U-03 3 95ASE1220
CS -A1-06-U-05 5 95ASE1230
CS -A1-06-U-10 10 95ASE1240
SG4 LONG RANGE BASE
 [SG4-40-xxx-OO-E]
CS -A1-06-U-15 15 95ASE1250
CS -A1-06-U-25 25 95ASE1260
CS -A1-06-U-50 50 95A252710
SG BODY BIG MUTING
 [SG2-Bx-xxx-OO-W-C]
[SG4-Bxxx-xxx-OO-W-C]